5.244
E4.21
E4.21. 120. 0100.
Bi
Ba = Bi + 14
2
8
1
913
2
118
max.
RRR
Bi Ba
[mm] [mm] [kg/m]
E4.21.030. .0 30 44 ≈ 0,60
E4.21.040. .0 40 54 ≈ 0,64
E4.21.050. .0 50 64 ≈ 0,67
E4.21.060. .0 60 74 ≈ 0,71
E4.21.070. .0 70 84 ≈ 0,74
E4.21.080. .0 80 94 ≈ 0,78
E4.21.090. .0 90 104 ≈ 0,82
E4.21.100. .0 100 114 ≈ 0,85
E4.21.110. .0 110 124 ≈ 0,89
E4.21.120. .0 120 134 ≈ 0,92
R [mm] 200 150 100 075063048038
P
h
o